0 50000 9412

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of Sta	tus		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only

MAR 0 2 2015

SCOTT



900269884459

02/27/15--01019--017 **87.50

15 FEB 27 AM 10: 58

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:		STRIES 1	<u>-NC</u>
	(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	JDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Georgi N Iva Nam 3255 Flagler		

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail deress: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

RTICLE I NA	ME TO A DOLL TO	~ 1<7DIT	-s Tile
e name of the corpor	ation shall be: IVANOV IN	100 2 LKI	ES INC
RTICLE II PR	INCIPAL OFFICE		M. W. and disease 16 differences in
	Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if different is:
3255 F	agler Ave		
Key Wey	F, FL 33040		
		-	
RTICLE III PULL le purpose for which	RPOSE the corporation is organized is:	liers-Nov	vivo Cleaning
			0
			·
			şt.
			51 <
			<u> </u>
			27
			5 191 27 191
			<u> </u>
			in .
RTICLE IV SH	IARES		78
he number of shares of	of stock is: 100		fi .
	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		
Name and Ti	ele: Georgi Ivanov	Name and Title	: Traci Reynolds-Ivar
Address	3255 Flagler AJE	Address:	7 raci Reynolds-Ivar 3255 Flagler Ave
	#40 5		#405 O
			
	Key West, FL 33040		Key West, FL 33040
Name and Tit	e:	Name and Title):
Address		Address:	
			
			And the first of the second se
Name and Tit	e:	Name and Title	: <u> </u>
Address		Address:	
		<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>	

Name and Title:		Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI REG	ISTERED AGENT	
	reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name: G	Lorgi Ivanov	
Address: 38	155 Flader Ave	
Ke	eorgi Ivanov 155 Flager Ave Ly West, FL 33040	
ARTICLE VII INCO	DRPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> o	f the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Sexy Juanov	
Address: 3	255 Flader Ave	
<u> </u>	seargi Ivanov 255 Flagler Ave Ly West, FL 33040	
this certificates Yam fam.	iliar with and accept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in istered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Frank	Required Signature/Registered Agent	0\$101 201S
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this document (rue. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
Rujos	Required Signature/Incorporator	01/01/2015
3	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date